GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSIT

Sem.UG-32

DATE-SHEET
For

Shastri (O.T. /M.I.L.) Semester- IIl & V (Theory) Examinations,
January-February-2021

Note:  The Candidates must be on their seats at 01:15 p.m. sharp as per date-sheet below. The answer books with
Optical Mark Reader (OMR) front covers will be distributed at 01:15 p.m. 15 minutes time in the beginning of each
paper is budgeted for filling up the OMR sheets properly under the instructions and supervision of invigilators. The
question paper will be distributed at 1:30 p.m. sharp and the examination will continue till 04:30 p.m.

TIME:-1:30 P.M. to 04:30 P.M.

Semester-III (Class Code

113303 ) (Time: 1:30 PM to 04:30 PM)

25.01.2021 Monday I Vyakaran (5540)
28.01.2021 Thursday II Kavya (5541)
30.01.2021 Saturday 111 Gadya (5542)
02.02.2021 Tuesday v Sahitya Shastra (5543)
04.02.2021 Thursday \% Sanskrit Sahitya Ka Itihas(5544)
06.02.2021 Saturday VI Opt (i) Ved (5545)

Opt (ii) Sahitya (5546)
08.02.2021 Monday VII Opt (i) Hindi(5547)

Opt (ii)English(5548)

Opt (iii)Punjabi(5549)

Semester-V (Class Code 113305) (Time: 1:30 PM to 04:30 PM)

27.01.2021 Wednesday |1 Vyakaran (5555)
29.01.2021 Friday II Kavya (5556)
01.02.2021 Monday I Natak Tatha Natya Sidhant (5557)
03.02.2021 Wednesday | IV Adhunik Sanskrit Kavya (5558)
05.02.2021 Friday \Y Sanskrit Natya Sahitya Tatha Nirukt(5559)
09.02.2021 Tuesday VI Opt (i) Ved (5560)

Opt (ii) Sahitya Shastra (5561)
10.02.2021 Wednesday VI Opt (i) Hindi(5562)

Opt (i) English(5563)

Opt (iii)Punjabi(5564)

gt de-1:- AT Adust & Areardt fog efimr AT I fa g3 ydud! 9a' a9 It T79 Se-He feg Iuist
3 Aaet J1few wEt iftmret AHUZ dF 3T AR-AN 3 3T-Hie § waleaHer &t faAEle 3 99 a9

fonm a2

A 2-2:- Yiftmret g FEts HE feg it aedt fol 85  J9=eit 77 Idheit 95|
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